Municipal Elections 2000
Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
AR Glasovi za kandidate

Electoral Race: 118 ILIJA§

Party List: SDP - SOCIJALDEMOKRATSKA PARTIJA BOSNE 1
HERCEGOVINE - SOCIJALDEMOKRATI
Total No. of votes for the list: 1573
Name Ballot Position No. of Votes
ELECTED

1 SPAHIC OMER 1 691
2 PIJADZER JUSUF 2 239
3 ZAGORAC SANJA 3 223
4 PRANIJIC RAFO 11 214
5 HERIC SELVER 8 189
6 DRLIACA DUSAN 5 169
7 DURAKOVIC ABDULAH 7 167

NOT ELECTED

8 KOJIC MILENA 9 157

9 MIJATOVIC TVRTKO 4 155
10 BARIC ZDRAVKA 15 154
11 KAHRIMAN MIRZA 14 153
12 OSMANOVIC SENIDA 21 145
13 BALTA ENES 16 117
14 ZERO HAMDIJA 23 117
15 SEHIC FIKRET 10 115
16 ZELINCEVIC ZARIFA 6 110
17 BARISIC DERVA 12 110
18 KOzIC EMIR 22 97
19 COSIC ZAHID 17 95
20 LOJIC RAMIZ 13 94
21 GENJAC ELMIR 19 91
22 SAVIC ELVIRA 18 84
23 MATORUGA SEAD 20 80
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Municipal Elections 2000
Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
AR Glasovi za kandidate

Electoral Race: 118 ILIJA§

Party List: STRANKA ZA BOSNU I HERCEGOVINU
Total No. of votes for the list: 541
Name Ballot Position No. of Votes
ELECTED
1 ALIC MUSTAFA 1 159
2 DZAFO MUSTAFA 2 146

NOT ELECTED

3 HASECIC OMER 7 115
4 CATIC SERIF 10 97
5 PUSINA SAKIB 8 81
6 OMERHODZIC RASIM 4 73
7 HASIC SUVAD 5 68
8 FAZLIC MIRSADA 9 60
9 GENJAC REFIK 11 56
10 BAJRAMOVIC ILHANA 6 47
11 KRASNIK AMIRA 3 42
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Municipal Elections 2000
Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
AR Glasovi za kandidate

Electoral Race: 118 ILIJA§

Party List: LGK-LIBERALNO-GRADANSKA KOALICIJA BIH (Liberali
BIH, GDS BIH)
Total No. of votes for the list: 120
Name Ballot Position No. of Votes
ELECTED
1 MARUKIC RAMO 4 42

NOT ELECTED

2 STOMORNJAK SAFET 1 31
3 KAHRIMAN ARIFA BIBA 2 27
4 SALCINOVIC SAFET 8 21
5 RASTODER NIJAZ 14 21
6 MUSIJA ADEM 17 21
7 DELIKIC AMELA 6 18
8 HILAL MEHMED KEMO 7 17
9 SEFER ADMIR 16 16
10 HODOVIC DENANA 9 13
11 CEHAJIC SEFIK 11 13
12 PELTO MUNIB 12 13
13 HALILOVIC AHMED 10 12
14 TREBINJAC MUNIB 21 12
15 HALILOVIC MIRALEM 3 10
16 DELIC AMRA 13 10
17 HRNIC DUBRAVKA 18 10
18 KOzIC DZEMKO 15 7
19 PANDZIC IZHADA 5 5
20 DERVISEVIC FUAD 19 6
21 SPAHIC MERHUNISA 20 3
22 ILIC GORDANA 22 5
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Municipal Elections 2000
Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
AR Glasovi za kandidate

Electoral Race: 118 ILIJA§

Party List: HSS BiH
Total No. of votes for the list: 167
Name Ballot Position No. of Votes
ELECTED
1 ILIC PETAR 1 83

NOT ELECTED

2 RUZIC ZDENKA 2 57
3 BARIC ZDRAVKO 7 52
4 VIDAKOVIC VLADIMIR 3 49
5 CVIJAN LJILJANA 6 46
6 BRDANOVIC MARKO 5 43
7 BEUS MIRJANA 4 28
8 MIJATOVIC MIJO 15 21
9 MATIC MARIJAN 14 20
10 IVANIC BOZANA 8 18
11 KETTERER VITOMIR 9 18
12 MATIC FRANJO 13 17
13 SIMIC J0ZO 11 16
14 PINTAR IVANKA 10 12
15 ILIC MARTA 12 8
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Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
Glasovi za kandidate

IZBORI
Electoral Race: 118 ILIJAS
Party List: STRANKA ZA SREDNJE
Total No. of votes for the list: 935
Name
ELECTED

1
2
3
4

SEHIC VEJSIL
MALISEVIC HRUSTEM
KULO SEJID

SPAHIC NIJAZ

NOT ELECTED

O 0 N O »n

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

GLJIVA EDHEM
DILBEROVIC IZET
HASANOVIC MEHMED
BESLIJA-FAZLIC AMRA
SPAHIC IDRIZ

RAMIC AMIRA

SABIC SUNO

SEHIC AMELA
SMAJLOVIC VEJSIL
HERIC ZLATAN

HIDO ALIJA
DERVISEVIC MUJO
SPAHIC AZEMINA
BESLIJA HASAN
ZUKIC BIBA
KARAVDIC VELIDA
BARIC ANTO

SUZANJ ZAHIDA
SINAN ALIJA
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Municipal Elections 2000

Ballot Position

10

11
16

23

13

17
20
12
14
15
18
19
21
22

No. of Votes

309
256
200
181

103
90
89
81
80
75
73
69
59
56
55
54
38
39
40
33
27
27
29
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Candidate Votes
Opcinski izbori 2000
Glasovi za kandidate

Municipal Elections 2000

IZBORI
Electoral Race: 118 ILIJAS
Party List: STRANKA DEMOKRATSKE AKCIJE - SDA -
Total No. of votes for the list: 1890
Name Ballot Position
ELECTED
1 MASIC NUSRET 1
2 MATORUGA FUAD 4
3 MESETOVIC SAUDIN 12
4 SERAK ADEM 19
5 FAZLIC BENIS 6
6 MASNOPITA JASMINA 2
7 BESLIJA NUSRET 7
8 FAZLIC FERID 3
NOT ELECTED
9 PUSINA ALMIR 21
10 HERIC DZAFER 13
11 UDOVCIC EDIN 9
12 SEHIC ZEHRID 15
13 HUSKIC MERHUNISA 23
14 ALIC MIRSADA 8
15 KAZAZ SIHANUK 22
16 KAHRIMAN DENIS 18
17 MALISEVIC AIDA 5
18 CUTURA MUBERA 14
19 SECIC ASIF 10
20 CUSTOVIC SAMKA 11
21 SOLAK ZLATA 20
22 HERCO AHMED 16
23 REDZO NIZAMA 17
24 SMAJLOVIC MUJAGA 24
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No. of Votes

976
350
343
312
276
231
215
214

212
208
201
198
155
147
141
136
131
127
126
123
120
110

86

90
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